
 

1st Shift: Class 6-8 

Class 6: 

Room No Institution Name 

Hogla 

School-R1 

ALHAJ IMAMUDDIN HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113535) 

KANESHWAR S.C. EDWARD INSTITUTION (EIIN: 113536) 

SHAHEED BUDDHIJIBI DR. HUMAYUN KABIR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113517) 

RUDRAKAR NILMONI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113619) 

Hogla 

School-R2 

SHAHEED SMRITEE HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113598) 

SHARIATPUR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113614) 

Hogla 

School-R3 

HALAISHAR NANDANSAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113582) 

SHAKHIPUR ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113498) 

ABDUL GONI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113518) 

102 NARIA BIHARILAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113584) 

SURESWAR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, SURESWAR, NARIA (EIIN: 113593) 

NAGER PARA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113560) 

103 MAZID JARINA FOUNDATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE (EIIN: 136825) 

CHARKUMARIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113508) 

104 KARTIKPUR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113588) 

SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 
139306) 

BERACHIKANDI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113630) 

CHARBOYRA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113495) 

108 BELASHPUR KUDDUS BEPARI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113664) 

RAMVADRAPUR REBOTI MOHON HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113501) 

SIDDYA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113541) 

DR. K. A. JALIL HIGH SCHOOL, TERIPOLLY (EIIN: 113581) 

VEDORGANJ PILOT HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113504) 

VOJESHWAR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113587) 

HATURIA ZIAUR RAHMAN AHAD MIAH SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113558) 

KUNDERCHAR KALU BEPARI SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113649) 

112 IMPERIAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 000039) 

SHAHID NAZRUL GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113594) 

PANDITSAR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113589) 

GOSAIRHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL (EIIN: 000042) 

ANGARIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113620) 

DAKHIN SHAKIPUR MADHAYAMIK BIDAYALAYA (EIIN: 113496) 

DAMUDDYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113533) 

AL-HAJ MD. ISMAIL MEMORIAL GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113659) 

PALONG TULASAR GURUDAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113615) 

 

 

 



 

Class 07 
Room No Institution Name 

112 DR. K. A. JALIL HIGH SCHOOL, TERIPOLLY (EIIN: 113581) 

113 SHAHEED SMRITEE HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113598) 

MAZID JARINA FOUNDATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE (EIIN: 136825) 

NARIA BIHARILAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113584) 

VOJESHWAR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113587) 

114 KARTIKPUR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113588) 

HALAISHAR NANDANSAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113582) 

SHAKHIPUR ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113498) 

115 SURESWAR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, SURESWAR, NARIA (EIIN: 113593) 

GOSAIRHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL (EIIN: 000042) 

NAGER PARA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113560) 

VEDORGANJ PILOT HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113504) 

CHARKUMARIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113508) 

116 SHARIATPUR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113614) 

KUNDERCHAR KALU BEPARI SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113649) 

EURO BANGLA FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL (EIIN: 138738) 

BELASHPUR KUDDUS BEPARI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113664) 

CHARBOYRA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113495) 

117 IMPERIAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 000039) 

HATURIA ZIAUR RAHMAN AHAD MIAH SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113558) 

SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 
139306) 

RAMVADRAPUR REBOTI MOHON HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113501) 

ABDUL GONI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113518) 

ANGARIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113620) 

RUDRAKAR NILMONI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113619) 

SHAHEED BUDDHIJIBI DR. HUMAYUN KABIR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113517) 

ALHAJ IMAMUDDIN HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113535) 

SIDDYA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113541) 

AL-HAJ MD. ISMAIL MEMORIAL GIRL'S HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113659) 

JAJIRA MOHAR ALI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113648) 

ABDUL GHANI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113655) 

PALONG TULASAR GURUDAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113615) 

DAKHIN SHAKIPUR MADHAYAMIK BIDAYALAYA (EIIN: 113496) 

TARABUNIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113500) 

118 BERACHIKANDI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113630) 

SHAHID NAZRUL GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113594) 

SAMSUN NAHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE (EIIN: 138838) 

KANESHWAR S.C. EDWARD INSTITUTION (EIIN: 113536) 

PANDITSAR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113589) 

 

 



 

Class 08 

Room Institution Name 
118 GOSAIRHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL (EIIN: 000042) 

202 SHAHEED SMRITEE HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113598) 

KUNDERCHAR KALU BEPARI SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113649) 

RUDRAKAR NILMONI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113619) 

PANDITSAR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113589) 

DR. K. A. JALIL HIGH SCHOOL, TERIPOLLY (EIIN: 113581) 

DAMUDDYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113533) 

PURBA NAWDOBA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 1-13657) 

CHAR BHAGA BANGABANDHU IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113515) 

204 VEDORGANJ PILOT HIGH SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 113504) 

MAZID JARINA FOUNDATION SCHOOL & COLLEGE (EIIN: 136825) 

AL IQRA PRIVATE PROGRAM (EIIN: 000029) 

CHARCHANDA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113505) 

DAKHIN SHAKIPUR MADHAYAMIK BIDAYALAYA (EIIN: 113496) 

207 NAGER PARA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113560) 

ATONG B M YOUSUF ALI SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 138200) 

208 KARTIKPUR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113588) 

SHAHID NAZRUL GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113594) 

BERACHIKANDI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113630) 

PALONG TULASAR GURUDAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113615) 

209 HALAISHAR NANDANSAR SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113582) 

NARIA BIHARILAL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113584) 

SAMSUN NAHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE (EIIN: 138838) 

EURO BANGLA FOUNDATION MODEL SCHOOL (EIIN: 138738) 

KANESHWAR S.C. EDWARD INSTITUTION (EIIN: 113536) 

210 IBN TASLIMA NASIR SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 138832) 

SHARIATPUR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113614) 

HATURIA ZIAUR RAHMAN AHAD MIAH SECONDARY SCHOOL (EIIN: 113558) 

SHEIKH FAZILATUNNESA GOVERNMENT TECHNICAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 139306) 

CHARBOYRA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113495) 

217 JAJIRA MOHAR ALI HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113648) 

SURESWAR HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, SURESWAR, NARIA (EIIN: 113593) 

IMPERIAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE (EIIN: 000039) 

ANGARIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113620) 

219 SHAKHIPUR ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113498) 

SHAHEED BUDDHIJIBI DR. HUMAYUN KABIR HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113517) 

ALHAJ IMAMUDDIN HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113535) 

SIDDYA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 113541) 

  

 
Md. Mahafujur Rahaman 

Assistant Professor and Chairman 

Department of CSE 

Convener, ICT Olympiad 2023 



 

 


